
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07925567 | 

Name of Company 

(a) M & D Utility Services Limited 

We (b) lan William Kings and Steven Philip Ross 

Tenon House, Ferryboat Lane, Sunderland SR5 3JN 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at (c) 12 January 2015 

Signed Ke, Date 13 January 2015 

lan Wiliam Kings For Official Use 

Tenon House, Ferryboat Lane, Liquidation Section Post Room 
Sunderland SR5 3JN 

Tel 0191511 5000 

Ref IWK\SPR\MM\KSILSF 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

16/01/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

So 
#111



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

M & D UTILITY SERVICES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of M & D Utihty Services Limited 

on the 12th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fuli Name McHugh, Michael Pat: 

Signed DW 

Dated \ \s.! , 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank on Appointment 38 38 
Debtors (Pre-Appomtment) 78,525 78,525 

Available to preferential creditors 78,563 78,563 

Date is 



Al ~ SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Associated Creditors 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordmary 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

78,563 

78,563 

78,563 

0 
78,563 

(11,000) 
(65,284) 
(29,361) 

(105,645) 
(27,082) 

(100) 
(100) 

(27,182) 

WY, Date ANS



(Buryuio Mm) 

[eUOT uoissossod 
s Aueduios 
